
Gwinnett Aquatics (GA-GA)
1436 Benning Place NE, Atlanta, GA 30307

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2025 Northeast Divisional Championships (Location: UGA's Gabrielsen Natatorium, 330 River Road, Athens, GA 30606, USA)
Date: 03/28/2025 - 03/30/2025 (Ageup Date: 03/28/2025)

# 47 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:51.05Y

1 McCann, Aliana Grace (12)

2 Gast, Caroline JoAnn (12)

3 Tannure, Victoria (12)

4 Coe, Jasmine (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:04.61Y

1 Bower, Clara Lucille (12)

2 Wong, Yuchelle (11)

3 Jacobsen, Kataleia Lyvae (11)

4 Henry, Morgan Alecia (11)

# 48 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:56.43Y

1 Matveev, Alex (12)

2 Mathew, Jacob (12)

3 El-Alam, Jude Yamen (12)

4 Passman, Aaron James (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:05.02Y

1 Babcock, Lucas Andrew (12)

2 El Osta, Edmond Fonrobert (11)

3 Buckley, William C (12)

4 Wright, Tyler Cole (11)

[Relay Team C] 2:26.69Y

1 Besic, Yusuf (11)

2 Sanchez, Jevette Jair (11)

3 Chalmers, Vance Michael (11)

4 Green, Aiden Robert (11)

# 49 Girl 14 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:43.24Y

1 Breiding, Kate (14)

2 Quinn, Sophia Rose (14)

3 Wells, Ella Marie (13)

4 Hardy, Emily Ann (14)

[Relay Team B] 1:55.69Y

1 Lee, Abbie Jeanne (13)

2 McMahon, Alaeelah Safia (13)

3 Sevier, Morgan Elizabeth (13)

4 Exil, Brianna (14)

[Relay Team C] 2:01.34Y

1 Granbery, Kendall Marie (13)

2 Lord, Hailey Ruth (13)

3 Lee, Kaylin Elizabeth (14)

4 Basic, Elisa (13)

[Relay Team D] 2:11.46Y

1 Saldana, Sofia A (13)

2 Barnaby, I Nyziah R (11)

3 Saldana, Eva R (11)

4 Powell, Isabella Marie (13)

# 50 Boy 14 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:40.88Y



1 Ramdeo, Nicolas Deonaraine (14)

2 Tuck, Vincent Harlan (14)

3 Santiesteban-Pizarro, Ernesto Axel (13)

4 Jones, Cameron Christopher (14)

[Relay Team B] 1:50.57Y

1 Stanton, Warren Jude (13)

2 McGee, Grant Staples (13)

3 Vu, Aaron Minh (14)

4 Chang, James Hengrui (13)

# 51 Girl Open 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:43.94Y

1 Shaffer, Addison L (17)

2 Heppe, Sarah B (16)

3 Robinson, Lillie Kathryn (15)

4 Chisholm, Aubrey A (17)

[Relay Team B] 1:50.98Y

1 Johnson, Paige j (16)

2 Joiner, Jaidyn Elyse (18)

3 Mendonca, Lillith Lynn (19)

4 Joyce, Catherine Anne (15)

# 52 Boy Open 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:27.11Y

1 Duffield, Timothy Ladd (17)

2 Stanton, William Baylor (17)

3 Noble, Brandon R (16)

4 Stanton, Michael Collier (16)

[Relay Team B] 1:37.03Y

1 Beeney, Nathaniel Lee (17)

2 Wang, Jimmy Wenqi (16)

3 Bennett, Justin Marley (15)

4 Parker, Justice D (16)

[Relay Team C] 1:44.00Y

1 Sears, James (16)

2 Wright, Cole Henry (15)

3 Bombard, Arthur Alexander (15)

4 Boltin, Henry Thomas (18)

# 73 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:25.09Y

1 Davis, Giselle Rae (7)

2 Sanchez, Ainara (8)

3 McCann, Amaya H (6)

4 Rose, Daniella Taylor (7)

# 75 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:10.02Y

1 Bowers, Reynolds Rose (9)

2 Jinadu, Zoe M (10)

3 Monroe, Valarie Lee (10)

4 Wells, Emery Taylor (10)

[Relay Team B] 2:20.66Y

1 Nejman, Lily Catherine (9)

2 Gonzalez, Emma Sofia (9)

3 Lee, Harper Sloan (10)

4 Kovalenkov, Arina Jane (10)

[Relay Team C] 2:50.29Y

1 Wong, Abbie Yuyoung (10)

2 Holtzclaw, Sophia Lynne (10)



3 Rose, Katarina Maria (10)

4 Smith, Skylar Laura (10)

# 76 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:14.65Y

1 Strokan, Andrian N/A (10)

2 El-Alam, Benjamin Yamen (9)

3 Granbery, Gatlin Edward (10)

4 Pynn, Riley Jameson (10)

[Relay Team B] 2:35.78Y

1 Yang, Kevin Qichen (9)

2 Mathew, John Padathara (9)

3 Pynn, Brooks Parker (8)

4 Besic, Talha (9)

[Relay Team C] 3:13.09Y

1 Ajigbolamu, Olutimileyin A (9)

2 Ramos, Nathan Michael (9)

3 Patel, Shiven R (8)

4 Gonzalez, Nicolas (7)

# 107 Girl Open 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:56.03Y

1 Joyce, Catherine Anne (15)

2 Heppe, Sarah B (16)

3 Shaffer, Addison L (17)

4 Robinson, Lillie Kathryn (15)

[Relay Team B] 2:10.66Y

1 Hillesheim, Emily Kate (17)

2 Joiner, Jaidyn Elyse (18)

3 Johnson, Paige j (16)

4 Chisholm, Aubrey A (17)

[Relay Team C] 2:36.90Y

1 Pincombe, Violet Isabella (16)

2 Buckley, Anna C (17)

3 Mendonca, Lillith Lynn (19)

4 Aguilar, Jarixa X (17)

# 108 Boy Open 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:37.67Y

1 Stanton, William Baylor (17)

2 Noble, Brandon R (16)

3 Bennett, Justin Marley (15)

4 Stanton, Michael Collier (16)

[Relay Team B] 1:50.33Y

1 Wang, Jimmy Wenqi (16)

2 Parker, Justice D (16)

3 Beeney, Nathaniel Lee (17)

4 Sears, James (16)

[Relay Team C] 2:02.48Y

1 Bombard, Arthur Alexander (15)

2 Boltin, Henry Thomas (18)

3 Wright, Cole Henry (15)

4 Vu, Aaron Minh (14)

# 109 Girl 14 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:58.05Y

1 Breiding, Kate (14)

2 Wells, Ella Marie (13)

3 Hardy, Emily Ann (14)

4 Quinn, Sophia Rose (14)



[Relay Team B] 2:13.34Y

1 Granbery, Kendall Marie (13)

2 Basic, Elisa (13)

3 Sevier, Morgan Elizabeth (13)

4 Exil, Brianna (14)

[Relay Team C] 2:24.38Y

1 Lord, Hailey Ruth (13)

2 Lee, Kaylin Elizabeth (14)

3 McMahon, Alaeelah Safia (13)

4 Powell, Isabella Marie (13)

# 110 Boy 14 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:54.29Y

1 Jones, Cameron Christopher (14)

2 Tuck, Vincent Harlan (14)

3 Santiesteban-Pizarro, Ernesto Axel (13)

4 Ramdeo, Nicolas Deonaraine (14)

[Relay Team B] 2:09.71Y

1 Hills, Aeden Charles (13)

2 McGee, Grant Staples (13)

3 Stanton, Warren Jude (13)

4 Chang, James Hengrui (13)

# 111 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:01.88Y

1 Bower, Clara Lucille (12)

2 McCann, Aliana Grace (12)

3 Gast, Caroline JoAnn (12)

4 Coe, Jasmine (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:22.48Y

1 Henry, Morgan Alecia (11)

2 Saldana, Eva R (11)

3 Tannure, Victoria (12)

4 Jacobsen, Kataleia Lyvae (11)

# 112 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:15.55Y

1 Mathew, Jacob (12)

2 Passman, Aaron James (12)

3 El-Alam, Jude Yamen (12)

4 Matveev, Alex (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:25.49Y

1 Babcock, Lucas Andrew (12)

2 El Osta, Edmond Fonrobert (11)

3 Buckley, William C (12)

4 Wright, Tyler Cole (11)

[Relay Team C] 2:49.20Y

1 Chalmers, Vance Michael (11)

2 Besic, Yusuf (11)

3 Sanchez, Jevette Jair (11)

4 Green, Aiden Robert (11)

# 135 Girl 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:41.63Y

1 McCann, Amaya H (6)

2 Chase, Emmalyn (7)

3 Sanchez, Ainara (8)

4 Davis, Giselle Rae (7)

# 137 Girl 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay



[Relay Team A] 2:31.32Y

1 Bowers, Reynolds Rose (9)

2 Monroe, Valarie Lee (10)

3 Wells, Emery Taylor (10)

4 Jinadu, Zoe M (10)

[Relay Team B] 2:51.79Y

1 Holtzclaw, Sophia Lynne (10)

2 Kovalenkov, Arina Jane (10)

3 Nejman, Lily Catherine (9)

4 Gonzalez, Emma Sofia (9)

# 138 Boy 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:32.44Y

1 El-Alam, Benjamin Yamen (9)

2 Granbery, Gatlin Edward (10)

3 Pynn, Riley Jameson (10)

4 Strokan, Andrian N/A (10)

[Relay Team B] 3:06.88Y

1 Pynn, Brooks Parker (8)

2 Yang, Kevin Qichen (9)

3 Besic, Talha (9)

4 Ajigbolamu, Olutimileyin A (9)



Female Male Total

Individual Events 0 0 0

Individual Athletes 0 0 0

Relay Events 18

Relay Teams 44


